
M406 MICR Printer

Fast printing and features like duplexing make check printing easy and 
efficient for small to medium-sized businesses. HP printers have the 
industry’s strongest security because they’re always on guard, continually 
stopping threats while adapting to new ones. And only HP printers can 
automatically self-heal from attacks. Get HP’s award-winning security 
combined with optimized functionality from TROY. 

Standard HP LaserJet Printer Enhanced TROY Printer

The operating code  
(BIOS) is automatically 
checked during startup 
and repairs itself if 
compromised.

Common Criteria certified 
to continually monitor 
memory activity to  
detect and stop attacks  
in real time.

Firmware is automatically 
checked during startup  
to determine if it’s 
authentic code—  
digitally signed by HP.

The printer’s outgoing 
network connections 
are inspected to stop 
suspicious requests  
and thwart malware.

The World’s Most Secure Check Printing

MICR Fonts

Security fonts designed 
for optimal reading and 
minimal errors.

MICR Toner SecureTM

The World’s Most Fraud 
Resistant MICR Toner™; full 
standard yield cartridge included.

Paper Tray Locks

Printer specific, built-in locks 
prevent paper theft by refusing 
unauthorized access. (optional)

Eliminate security risks of preprinted check 
stock. Add your logo, payee, signature, and MICR 
line. Also works with preprinted check stock to 
protect the payee and amount from alteration. 

Print Secure Checks In-House

Reduce manual logging and chain of custody protocols.  
Plus use one stock across multiple accounts by 
adding the MICR line at the point of issue. Built-in tray 
locks and steel shielding protect check stock. 

Efficiency & Security

Quality & Reliability

MICR fonts created specifically for secure 
check printing. Patented MICR toner features 
high adhesion and rigorous quality testing 
to ensure a strong MICR signal. The only HP 
approved OEM MICR Toner on the market.
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1. Page yield based on 5% continuous print coverage    2. Coverage limited in some areas 3. This does not guarantee a technician will arrive within 4 hours    4. This does not guarantee a technician will arrive within 9 hours

Did you know we also offer...

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Print Speed: up to 40ppm 
First Page Out: 6.3 Sec from ready mode 
Paper Trays: Std 2 / Max 5 
Input Capacity: 350 Sheets Std / 900 Sheets Max 
Output Capacity: Std & Max 250 Sheets 
Envelope Input, Std: 10 
Envelope Feeder: No 
Duplex: Automatic 
Duty Cycle, Monthly: Up to 100K Pages 
Monthly Volume: 900 - 4,800 Pages

Digital Signatures & Logos
Print signatures, logos, forms and 
company graphics on checks, letterhead, 
or any other printed document generated 
on a TROY Printer. Provides a high 
quality, convenient solution to streamline 
your check printing workflow.

Formax Finishing
Tired of hand folding and hand stuffing 
envelopes? Eliminate this process by 
implementing industry leading folders, 
sealers, and inserters to speed up your 
check printing process while saving 
money from costly mistakes.

Blank Check Paper
Built-in security features to prevent 
copying, alteration and counterfeiting, 
while complying with financial 
requirements for check imaging and 
clearing. Offering 3 levels of security: 
Security, Security Plus, and Fortress

PRINTERS

ACCESSORY TRAYS PAGES

TONER

ON-SITE WARRANTY2

PART #

PART #

PART #

PART #

TRAYSVOLTS BOXED DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

BOXED DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

PAGES

YIELD1

M406dn MICR Printer 
M406dn MICR Printer 
M406dn MICR Printer 
M406dn MICR Printer

M406 Same Day Service Within Warranty Period 
M406 Next Day Service Within Warranty Period 
M406 Same Day Service Outside Warranty Period 
M406 Next Day Service Outside Warranty Period 
M406 3 Year Same Business Day Service Contract 
M406 3 Year Next Business Day Service Contract

M404/M406/M428 Secure Locking Tray 
M404/M406/M428 Standard Tray

M404/M406/M428 MICR Toner Secure STY 
M404/M406/M428 MICR Toner Secure HY

1 
1 
1 
1

110 
110 
220 
220

LOCKS
350 
350 
350 
350

3K 
10K

0 
1 
0 
1

15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)  
15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg) 
15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)  
15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)

14x5x9in / 2lbs (1kg) 
16x7x11in / 2lbs (1kg)
BOXED DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
20x19x11in / 12lbs (6kg) 
20x19x11in / 12lbs (6kg)

550 
550

01-00871-101 
01-00871-111 
01-00871-102 
01-00871-112

77-00002-406 
77-00001-406 
77-00004-406 
77-00003-406 
77-00032-406 
77-00031-406

02-20634-001 
05-00211-001

02-CF258A-001 
02-CF258X-001

A technician will contact you within 
4 hours to schedule on-site maintenance.

Same Day Service3

Next Day Service4

US Based Global Tech Support

A technician will contact you within 
9 hours to schedule on-site maintenance.

Included with Every TROY MICR Printer. 
The World’s Most Fraud Resistant MICR Toner.TM

The patented anti-tamper technology prevents check 
alteration by adding a layer of security to your printed checks. 

Fraudsters will typically alter the payee and/or the amount. 
This hidden layer of security has a red dye that is released if 
chemical alteration is attempted, voiding the check.


