

M406 MICR Printer

Lierte Esteprise Milos

Fast printing and features like duplexing **make check printing easy and efficient** for small to medium-sized businesses. HP printers have the industry's strongest security because they're always on guard, continually stopping threats while adapting to new ones. And only HP printers can automatically self-heal from attacks. Get HP's award-winning security combined with optimized functionality from TROY.

The World's Most Secure Check Printing

The operating code (BIOS) is automatically checked during startup and repairs itself if compromised.

Common Criteria certified to continually monitor memory activity to detect and stop attacks in real time. Firmware is automatically checked during startup to determine if it's authentic code—digitally signed by HP.

The printer's outgoing network connections are inspected to stop suspicious requests and thwart malware.



Standard HP LaserJet Printer



Print Secure Checks In-House

Eliminate security risks of preprinted check stock. Add your logo, payee, signature, and MICR line. Also works with preprinted check stock to protect the payee and amount from alteration.



Efficiency & Security

Reduce manual logging and chain of custody protocols. Plus use one stock across multiple accounts by adding the MICR line at the point of issue. Built-in tray locks and steel shielding protect check stock.



Quality & Reliability

MICR fonts created specifically for secure check printing. Patented MICR toner features **high adhesion and rigorous quality testing** to ensure a strong MICR signal. The only HP approved OEM MICR Toner on the market.

Enhanced TROY Printer



MICR Fonts

Security fonts designed for optimal reading and minimal errors.



MICR Toner Secure™

The World's Most **Fraud Resistant** MICR Toner™; full standard yield cartridge included.



Paper Tray Locks

Printer specific, built-in locks prevent paper theft by refusing unauthorized access. (optional)



PART #	PRINTERS	VOLTS	TRAYS	PAGES	LOCKS	BOXED DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
01-00871-101	M406dn MICR Printer	110	1	350	0	15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)
01-00871-111	M406dn MICR Printer	110	1	350	1	15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)
01-00871-102	M406dn MICR Printer	220	1	350	0	15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)
01-00871-112	M406dn MICR Printer	220	1	350	1	15x9.5x30.8in / 18.7lbs (8.5kg)
PART #	TONER	YIELD ¹				BOXED DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
02-CF258A-001	M404/M406/M428 MICR Toner Secure STY	3K				14x5x9in / 2lbs (1kg)
02-CF258X-001	M404/M406/M428 MICR Toner Secure HY	10K				16x7x11in / 2lbs (1kg)
PART #	ACCESSORY TRAYS	PAGES				BOXED DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
02-20634-001	M404/M406/M428 Secure Locking Tray	550				20x19x11in / 12lbs (6kg)
05-00211-001	M404/M406/M428 Standard Tray	550				20x19x11in / 12lbs (6kg)
PART #	ON-SITE WARRANTY ²		Grast			
77-00002-406	M406 Same Day Service Within Warranty Period	Same Day Service ³ A technician will contact you within 4 hours to schedule on-site maintenance. Next Day Service ⁴				
77-00001-406	M406 Next Day Service Within Warranty Period					
77-00004-406	M406 Same Day Service Outside Warranty Period					
77-00003-406	M406 Next Day Service Outside Warranty Period					chnician will contact you within urs to schedule on-site maintenance.
77-00032-406	M406 3 Year Same Business Day Service Contract			The state of the s		
77-00031-406	M406 3 Year Next Business Day Service Contract				g US I	Based Global Tech Support

^{1.} Page yield based on 5% continuous print coverage 2. Coverage limited in some areas 3. This does not quarantee a technician will arrive within 4 hours 4. This does not quarantee a technician will arrive within 9 hours

CENERAL CRECIFICATIONS				
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS				
Print Speed: up to 40ppm				
First Page Out: 6.3 Sec from ready mode				
Paper Trays: Std 2 / Max 5				
Input Capacity: 350 Sheets Std / 900 Sheets Max				
Output Capacity: Std & Max 250 Sheets				
Envelope Input, Std: 10				
Envelope Feeder: No				
Duplex: Automatic				
Duty Cycle, Monthly: Up to 100K Pages				
Monthly Volume: 900 - 4,800 Pages				

Included with Every TROY MICR Printer. The World's Most Fraud Resistant MICR Toner.™

The patented anti-tamper technology prevents check alteration by adding a layer of security to your printed checks.

Fraudsters will typically alter the payee and/or the amount. This hidden layer of security has a **red dye that is released if chemical alteration** is attempted, voiding the check.



Did you know we also offer...



Digital Signatures & Logos

Print signatures, logos, forms and company graphics on checks, letterhead, or any other printed document generated on a TROY Printer. Provides a high quality, convenient solution to streamline your check printing workflow.



Blank Check Paper

Built-in security features to prevent copying, alteration and counterfeiting, while complying with financial requirements for check imaging and clearing. Offering 3 levels of security: Security, Security Plus, and Fortress



Formax Finishing

Tired of hand folding and hand stuffing envelopes? Eliminate this process by implementing industry leading folders, sealers, and inserters to speed up your check printing process while saving money from costly mistakes.

